21 Ekim 1995 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10
11
12
13
14

15

At ismi

GOLD GIRL(10)
AGRILYA(13)
ERTUNGA(8)
ZIRVE I(11)
HURON(4)
LYMCO(6)
TORUNTAY [(9)
MUMMYS GOLD(3)
ILK HOY(14)
BUHARALI(1)
ESENYEL*(5)
SAMSARA(15)
SAADETIM7)

WIND RIDER(16)

Yas
4ydk

4yak
Byaa
4ydk
3yde
6yda
Tyaa
4dyaa
4ydk
3yde
3ydd
4yak
3ydd

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1)140 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GOLD GUARD - SANTA ANITA

LITTLE GUEST (USA) - HAYAL YASTIGI
BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - HARRY'S (GB)
GUKUROVA - GILBAG

LOOKTON (GB) - AQUARLANE (IRE)
SUVANT (USA) - BILVBVKI
BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - GOLDEN BULLET*
FISHERVAN - GOLDEN RAY

HOY (GB) - STINGRAY

SURAT- OPHELIA |

GHATHANFAR (USA) - YAGMLR
RGOLETTE- ISIL |

CAKABEY |- BLUEFN

VILLEROY | (FR) - MSS OHARA* (IRE)

SARTLI 12
2)56 ¢
Siklet Jokey
50,5 KMELIKE
58,5 S.BOYRAZ
60 Y.TUNG
585 C.DURSUN

57 E.CANKILIC

60 CKURT

48 O.OZELCANAT
48 R.MANAV

50,5 MSANDIKCI

57 RALTINTAS

51,6 H.YILDIZ
525  MAKBULUT
455  MYUKSEL

47 FEHM D.OGLU

3)28¢

Sahip
SEL. GUVEN

ZEK. BOYLU
AZl. TEPE

AL OZTURK
BUR. SOLPUK
ERO. SOGUTLU
M FUA KALSIN
A NUR. OZKOYLU
MUS. TOKGOZ
AHM DISKAYA
MUZ OKUYUCU
SAL. KIRAN
MET. OZDIL

ASU. YENICE

Antrendrii
ZERGIN

I.DERINGURLER
N.YILMAZ
R.OZTURK

ZERGIN

C.OZDIL

ZMERGIN

MUYLAS
MB.TEMZKAN
MOZDIL

RKARABULUT

1600 Gim

Derece

1.38.89
1.39.10
1.39.20
1.39.28
1.39.40
1.39.49
1.39.73
1.39.86
14149
1.41.58
141.95
1.42.56
142.73

1.45.38

istanbul Hipdromu (90. Yans Giinii)

4)14 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk, HP
8,35 10
11,00 13
235 8
8,75 11
435 4
13,00 6
3,85 9
14,00 3
21,00 14
50,00 1
18,00 5
52,00 15
19,00 7
16



